	3P03:27 RCVD COPYRIGHT 1992	1/-1 1 0 M 74 ONM
671i8	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	PVOI. M9 3 Page ~ 1307
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	SENTS, That HAROLD RELF	and GRACE RELF, as
tenants by the entirety or the consideration hereinafter stated, does	hereby grant, bargain, sell and c	onvey unto
DAN THOMAS		
nereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee' enements, hereditaments and appurtenance of Klamath , State of Oregon	s thereunto belonging or in any	all of that certain real property with the vise appertaining, situated in the County
The Westerly 153.45 feet, more or	less, of the S 1/2 of Lo Oregon. The Easterly b	oundary of above described
property being the Westerly bounds	ary of property described	In peed volume 131 at
그리 걸게 한테일까지 한테니다.		소문로 가득하는 것으로 살아갔다.
회사 이상 회사 이 이번 이고, 이렇게 봤		
HE SDACE INISI	IFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	VERSE SIDEI
To Have and to Hold the same unto	the said grantee and grantee's	heirs, successors and assigns forever.
The true and actual consideration to	paid for this transfer, stated in	terms of dollars, is \$0,700.00
Whows was xuliex assum to consideration x count	siexbrxorxincludeexbriefxpiopei	WXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
the whole proposide entropy standicate which). (1)	The sentence between the symbols U, it is context so requires, the singula	r includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provis	sions hereof apply equally to cor	porations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has a if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name	executed this instrument this .4.1.3 Ato he signed and its seal affixed	
ized to do so by order of its board of directo	ors.	W(B)//
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE		9 91-012
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE	OR ACCEPTING	
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	RIATE CITY OR SINGLE ROVED USES. Grace Relf	Kelf
	Grace Keli Marion	,
STATE OF OREG	ON, County ofMarion	) SS.
<sub>by</sub> Harold Re	olf and Grace Reli	e on August 27, 19.55,
		e on, 17,
and the contract of the contra	nent was acknowledged before m	e on, 17,
by	nent was acknowledged before m	e on, 17,
	7 / OFFICI	e on
by	OFFICIAL JAMES R	ae on, 19, ALSEAL TEMPLIN LIC - OREGON
by	OFFICIA JAMES R NOTARY PUB GOMMISSIO	AL SEAL TEMPLIN LIC - OREGON NNO: 032082
by	OFFICIA JAMES R NOTARY PUB COMMISSION NAT COMMISSION REP	AL SEAL TEMPLIN LIC - OREGON NNO: 032082
byas	OFFICIA JAMES R NOTARY PUB COMMISSION NAT COMMISSION REP	L SEAL TEMPLIN LIC - OREGON NO: 092092
byas	OFFICIA JAMES R NOTARY PUB COMMISSION NAT COMMISSION REP	AL SEAL TEMPLIN LIC - OREGON NO. 022082 ASTATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, S.
byas	OFFICIA JAMES R NOTARY PUB COMMISSION NAT COMMISSION REP	AL SEAL TEMPLIN LIC - OREGON NNO-082082 ALSEAL TEMPLIN LIC - OREGON STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
My commission exp	OFFICIA JAMES R NOTARY PUB COMMISSION NAT COMMISSION REP	ALSEAL TEMPLIN LIC - OREGON NNO: 032082 METATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru
by	OFFICIA JAMES R NOTARY PUB COMMISSION NAT COMMISSION REP	STATE OF OREGON,  County of Klamath  I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30thday of Aug. 19.93
My commission exp	OFFICIA JAMES R NOTARY PUB COMMISSION NAT COMMISSION REP	STATE OF OREGON,  County of Klamath  I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30thday of Aug. 19.93  at 3:27 o'clock P. M., and recorde
HAROLD RELF and GRACE RELF  Granter's Name and Address  Granter's Name and Address	OFFICIAL OFFI	STATE OF OREGON,  County of Klamath  I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30thday of Aug. 19.93  at 3:27 o'clock P. M., and recorde in book/reel/volume No. M93
HAROLD RELF and GRACE RELF  Granter's Name and Address  DAN THOMAS  Granter's Name and Address  After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	OFFICIA  JAMES R NOTARY PUB COMMISSION REP	STATE OF OREGON,  NO-082082 REFERENCE, 1997  STATE OF OREGON,  County of Klamath  I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30thday of Aug., 19.93  at 3:27. o'clock P. M., and recorde in book/reel/volume No. M93. o page 21907. or as fee/file/instru
HAROLD RELF and GRACE RELF  Granter's Name and Address  DAN THOMAS  Granter's Name and Address  After recarding return to (Name, Address, Zip):  INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.	OFFICIAL OFFI	STATE OF OREGON,  NO.032082 REPLANTION, 1997  STATE OF OREGON,  County of Klamath  I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30thday of Aug., 19.93.  at 3:27 o'clock P. M., and recorde in book/reel/volume No. M93  page 21907 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.67118.  Record of Deeds of said County.
HAROLD RELF and GRACE RELF  Granter's Name and Address  DAN THOMAS  Orantee's Name and Address  After recarding return to (Name, Address, Zip):  INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.  P O Box 515  Stayton, OR 97383	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON,  NO.032082 REPLANTION, 1997  STATE OF OREGON,  County of Klamath  I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30thday of Aug., 19.93.  at 3:27 o'clock P. M., and recorde in book/reel/volume No. M93  page
HAROLD RELF and GRACE RELF  Granter's Name and Address  DAN THOMAS  Granter's Name and Address  After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):  INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.  P O Box 515  Stayton, OR 97383  Until requested otherwise send all lax statements to (Name, Add	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON,  County of Klamath  I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30thday of May at 3:27. o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M93. opage
HAROLD RELF and GRACE RELF  Granter's Name and Address  DAN THOMAS  Orantee's Name and Address  After recarding return to (Name, Address, Zip):  INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.  P O Box 515  Stayton, OR 97383	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON,  NO.032082 REPLANTION, 1997  STATE OF OREGON,  County of Klamath  I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30thday of Aug., 19.93.  at 3:27 o'clock P. M., and recorde in book/reel/volume No. M93  page 21907 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.67118.  Record of Deeds of said County.  Witness my hand and seal of
HAROLD RELF and GRACE RELF  Granter's Name and Address  DAN THOMAS  Granter's Name and Address  After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):  INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.  P O Box 515  Stayton, OR 97383  Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Dan Thomas	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON,  County of Klamath  I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30thday of May at 3:27. o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M93. opage21907. or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.67118. Record of Deeds of said County.  Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.